Mid-Atlantic Cattle Sales - Sale Report

March 18, 2025 - Video Sale
**Next sale is April 1, 2025**

Consignor

State Delivery Program Load Head Kind

5082
5083
5084
5085
5086
5087
5088
5089
5090
5091
5099
5092
5093
5094
5095
5096

5097
5098

Floyd Cattle Company
Brooks Farm
W& W Farm
HRW Farms
Rocking H Cattle Co
Brooks Farm
Talley Farms Inc
Windell Talley
Hemric Farms
Edwards Farm Equipment
Rocky River Ranch
Dixon Family & Holt Farms
Brooks Farm
HRW Farms
Rocking H Cattle Co
Windell Talley

Hemric Farms

Second Chance Farms

SC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC
NC

March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
April

March
March
March
March
March

March
March

1
Affidavit 1
Affidavit 1
GAP, VNB, 1
NHTC
GAP, CARE, 1
VNB, NHTC
Affidavit 1
GAP, Affidavit 2
Affidavit 2
GAP, VNB, 2
NHTC
0.9
1
1
Affidavit 0.65
GAP, VNB, 1

NHTC

GAP, CARE, 1
VNB, NHTC

Affidavit 1

GAP, VNB, 1
NHTC

cap,vNB, 0.6
NHTC

68
67
65
61
58
57
113
114
109
47
51
71

61
58
65

57

18
16

Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers

Heifers

Steers
Heifers

Weight Price

715 $298.25
725 $297.25
750 $293.75
800 $274.00
830 $274.75
850 $271.00
860 $270.00
850 $273.00
890 $260.00
925 $254.00
950 $247.75
680 $276.50
700 $267.25
800 $255.50
830 $257.50
750 $263.75
850 $247.00
900 $254.00
810 $244.00
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