Mid-Atlantic Cattle Sales - Sale Report

March 18, 2025 - Video Sale

Next sale is April 1, 2025

Lot	Consignor	State	Delivery	Program	Load	Head	Kind	Weight	Price
5082	Floyd Cattle Company	sc	March	-	1	68	Steers	715	\$298.25
5083	Brooks Farm	NC	March	Affidavit	1	67	Steers	725	\$297.25
5084	W & W Farm	NC	March	Affidavit	1	65	Steers	750	\$293.75
5085	HRW Farms	NC	March	GAP, VNB, NHTC	1	61	Steers	800	\$274.00
5086	Rocking H Cattle Co	NC	March	GAP, CARE, VNB, NHTC	1	58	Steers	830	\$274.75
5087	Brooks Farm	NC	March	Affidavit	1	57	Steers	850	\$271.00
5088	Talley Farms Inc	NC	March	GAP, Affidavit	2	113	Steers	860	\$270.00
5089	Windell Talley	NC	March	Affidavit	2	114	Steers	850	\$273.00
5090	Hemric Farms	NC	March	GAP, VNB, NHTC	2	109	Steers	890	\$260.00
5091	Edwards Farm Equipment	NC	March	-	0.9	47	Steers	925	\$254.00
5099	Rocky River Ranch	NC	April	-	1	51	Steers	950	\$247.75
5092	Dixon Family & Holt Farms	NC	March	-	1	71	Heifers	680	\$276.50
5093	Brooks Farm	NC	March	Affidavit	0.65	45	Heifers	700	\$267.25
5094	HRW Farms	NC	March	GAP, VNB, NHTC	1	61	Heifers	800	\$255.50
5095	Rocking H Cattle Co	NC	March	GAP, CARE, VNB, NHTC	1	58	Heifers	830	\$257.50
5096	Windell Talley	NC	March	Affidavit	1	65	Heifers	750	\$263.75
5097	Hemric Farms	NC	March	GAP, VNB, NHTC	1	57	Heifers	850	\$247.00
5098	Second Chance Farms	NC	March	GAP, VNB, NHTC	0.6	18	Steers	900	\$254.00
				14.110		16	Heifers	810	\$244.00